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1     Tyler Sewald           Overall        1/0       16:09        5:13       16:09
2     Brock Laue             Overall        2/0       16:36        5:21       16:36
3     Daniel Goding          Overall        3/0       16:44        5:24       16:45
4     Todd Straka            Masters        1/0       16:53        5:27       16:54
5     Matthew Flachs         M 30-39        1/0       17:07        5:31       17:08
6     Wendy Thomas           Overall        1/0       17:12        5:33       17:13
7     Craig Depperschmidt    M 20-29        1/0       17:17        5:35       17:18
8     Jordan Tucker          M 20-29        2/0       17:29        5:38       17:30
9     Tim Hebert             M 30-39        2/0       17:32        5:39       17:32
10    Kaleb Simington        M  1-19        1/0       17:41        5:42       17:42
11    Raul Carrizalez        Masters        2/0       17:45        5:44       17:46
12    Tim Jones              Masters        3/0       17:50        5:45       17:50
13    David Roeske           M 30-39        3/0       18:02        5:49       18:03
14    David Rubush           M 20-29        3/0       18:14        5:53       18:15
15    Ryan Martine           M 30-39        4/0       18:26        5:57       18:27
16    Bret Naber             M 30-39        5/0       18:33        5:59       18:33
17    Steven Kohuth          M 40-49        1/0       18:34        5:59       18:35
18    Jerome Henry           M 40-49        2/0       18:45        6:03       18:46
19    Doug Bell              M 60-69        1/0       18:49        6:04       18:50
20    Bob Van Langenhoven    M 50-59        1/0       18:55        6:06       18:56
21    Kyle Hubbart           M 50-59        2/0       18:55        6:06       18:56
22    Jacob Quere            M 20-29        4/0       19:05        6:09       19:11
23    Kyle Brinkman          M  1-19        2/0       19:06        6:10       19:11
24    Cole Bundy             M  1-19        3/0       19:27        6:16       19:32
25    Stephen Wong           M  1-19        4/0       19:39        6:20       19:43
26    Christopher Cornish    M 20-29        5/0       19:45        6:22       19:50
27    Brett Nichols          M 30-39        6/0       19:57        6:26       19:58
28    David Huner            M 50-59        3/0       19:59        6:27       20:00
29    Tony Goldman           M  0- 0        1/0       20:01        6:27       20:02
30    Laura Bruess           Overall        2/0       20:03        6:28       20:04
31    Matthew Lilly          M 20-29        6/0       20:07        6:29       20:11
32    Leroy Engholm          M 40-49        3/0       20:10        6:30       20:12
33    Janet Rooney           Overall        3/0       20:13        6:31       20:15
34    Alek Gorely            M 30-39        7/0       20:14        6:32       20:16
35    Cody Baltazar          M 20-29        7/0       20:19        6:33       20:24
36    Luke Davis             M 30-39        8/0       20:20        6:34       20:25
37    Jeremy McCaw           M 20-29        8/0       20:22        6:34       20:42
38    Brian Giouque          M 40-49        4/0       20:24        6:35       20:27
39    Kailie Hartman         F  1-19        1/0       20:28        6:36       20:33
40    Kevin Bell             M  1-19        5/0       20:28        6:36       20:36
41    Ryan Shane             M 30-39        9/0       20:39        6:40       20:41
42    Paul Rupp              M 50-59        4/0       20:40        6:40       20:44
43    Steve Monroney         M 40-49        5/0       20:49        6:43       20:51
44    August Dallabetta      M  1-19        6/0       20:55        6:45       21:00
45    Paul Chamberlin        M 50-59        5/0       21:01        6:47       21:03
46    Brent Nolan            M 30-39       10/0       21:02        6:47       21:04
47    Logan Simington        M  1-19        7/0       21:15        6:51       21:16
48    Benjamin Confer        M 20-29        9/0       21:16        6:52       21:42
49    Todd Herring           M 40-49        6/0       21:16        6:52       22:02
50    Jordan Henrickson      M  1-19        8/0       21:27        6:55       21:33
51    Ryan Lessman           M 30-39       11/0       21:33        6:57       21:35
52    Chris Forte            M 40-49        7/0       21:33        6:57       21:35
53    Don Stonebrink         M 40-49        8/0       21:37        6:58       21:43
54    Judy Chamberlin        Masters        1/0       21:42        7:00       21:44
55    Rob Martinez           M 30-39       12/0       21:46        7:01       21:47
56    David Hollema          M 30-39       13/0       21:49        7:02       21:59
57    Rick Mayhew            M 50-59        6/0       21:50        7:03       21:51
58    David Ward             M 50-59        7/0       21:51        7:03       21:53
59    Tonya Barber           Masters        2/0       21:53        7:04       21:54
60    Roxane Geisler         Masters        3/0       21:55        7:04       21:57
61    Rick Denning           M 50-59        8/0       21:59        7:05       22:01
62    Michael Murray         M  1-19        9/0       22:00        7:06       22:02
63    Robert Hawkins         M 50-59        9/0       22:01        7:06       22:04
64    Nathan Klein           M 30-39       14/0       22:05        7:07       22:21
65    Jeff Dumas             M 60-69        2/0       22:06        7:08       22:07
66    Jeff Bucy              M 50-59       10/0       22:07        7:08       22:10
67    Lars Anderson          M 40-49        9/0       22:09        7:09       22:19
68    Dave Heintz            M 40-49       10/0       22:21        7:13       22:31
69    Kody Klassen           M 20-29       10/0       22:22        7:13       22:25
70    Jim Martin             M 60-69        3/0       22:24        7:14       22:25
71    Joel Thompson          M 30-39       15/0       22:26        7:14       22:29
72    Gina Grainda           F  1-19        2/0       22:26        7:14       22:31
73    Chris Goering          M 40-49       11/0       22:27        7:15       22:34
74    Tom Lang               M 20-29       11/0       22:32        7:16       22:37
75    Don Van Dell           M 60-69        4/0       22:32        7:16       22:35
76    Joe Gallegos           M 30-39       16/0       22:34        7:17       22:36
77    Alan Behrman           M 30-39       17/0       22:43        7:20       22:44
78    Diana Duncan           F 20-29        1/0       22:45        7:20       22:54
79    John Blair             M 60-69        5/0       23:02        7:26       23:05
80    Andrew Gonzales        M 20-29       12/0       23:07        7:27       23:15
81    Laurie Anderson        F 40-49        1/0       23:13        7:29       23:22
82    Tyler Giliotti         M 20-29       13/0       23:14        7:30       23:25
83    Austin Anderson        M  1-19       10/0       23:16        7:30       23:26
84    Jordan Bensen          M  1-19       11/0       23:18        7:31       23:24
85    Paxson Edwards         M 20-29       14/0       23:19        7:31       23:27
86    Jamie Rupp             M 20-29       15/0       23:24        7:33       23:30
87    Dan Wooten             M 40-49       12/0       23:27        7:34       23:35
88    Dakota Koolmees        M 20-29       16/0       23:28        7:34       23:48
89    Philip Forney          M 20-29       17/0       23:29        7:35       23:30
90    Chris Vick             F 30-39        1/0       23:29        7:35       23:31
91    Aubree Dietrich        F  1-19        3/0       23:34        7:36       23:36
92    Abby Stewart           F  1-19        4/0       23:34        7:36       23:39
93    Jenny Weber            F 50-59        1/0       23:36        7:37       23:38
94    Kelly McElvain         F 20-29        2/0       23:39        7:38       23:46
95    Bryce Carlson          M 30-39       18/0       23:42        7:39       23:48
96    Rich Martinez          M 60-69        6/0       23:42        7:39       23:44
97    Ramon Deleon           M 40-49       13/0       23:43        7:39       23:47
98    Tracy Rhoton           F 40-49        2/0       23:46        7:40       23:47
99    James Irby             M 30-39       19/0       23:48        7:41       23:50
100   Von Wilson             M  1-19       12/0       23:48        7:41       23:54
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101   Laura Bundy            F 40-49        3/0       23:48        7:41       23:52
102   Jonathan Hill          M  1-19       13/0       23:49        7:41       23:55
103   Flint Freeman          M 50-59       11/0       23:51        7:42       23:55
104   Jeannie Verderaime     F 30-39        2/0       23:52        7:42       24:01
105   Beth Stewart           F  1-19        5/0       23:55        7:43       23:58
106   Corey Bernhardt        M 20-29       18/0       23:55        7:43       24:17
107   Denise Suniga          F 40-49        4/0       23:56        7:43       24:07
108   Kurt Tometich          M 30-39       20/0       23:56        7:43       24:03
109   Charlie Vojita         M 30-39       21/0       23:56        7:43       24:02
110   Dan Arebalo            M 40-49       14/0       24:01        7:45       24:10
111   Noelle Garcia          F 20-29        3/0       24:04        7:46       24:15
112   Don Appleton           M 50-59       12/0       24:05        7:46       24:06
113   Jake Kolb              M  1-19       14/0       24:10        7:48       24:16
114   Gareth James           M 30-39       22/0       24:11        7:48       24:16
115   Randy Kolb             M 40-49       15/0       24:11        7:48       24:17
116   Casey Urban            M  1-19       15/0       24:17        7:50       24:20
117   Joel Stradtner         M 20-29       19/0       24:17        7:50       24:23
118   Ridley Ullom           M 40-49       16/0       24:17        7:50       24:19
119   Megan Wachtman         F 30-39        3/0       24:17        7:50       24:19
120   Kevin Magee            M 40-49       17/0       24:18        7:50       24:22
121   Matt Matheson          M 30-39       23/0       24:18        7:50       24:23
122   Amber Speck            F 20-29        4/0       24:18        7:50       24:24
123   Mariah Pepe            F  1-19        6/0       24:27        7:53       24:43
124   Joe Montoya            M 30-39       24/0       24:29        7:54       24:45
125   Courtney Devine        F 20-29        5/0       24:31        7:55       26:30
126   Jack Dixon             M 50-59       13/0       24:34        7:55       24:53
127   Mckenley Hoelmer       M  1-19       16/0       24:37        7:56       24:50
128   Brad Deroo             M  0- 0        2/0       24:40        7:57       24:45
129   Rebecca Baumeister     F 30-39        4/0       24:42        7:58       24:47
130   Mark McCaw             M 50-59       14/0       24:42        7:58       25:02
131   Amy Coen               F 30-39        5/0       24:42        7:58       25:00
132   John Freismuth         M  0- 0        3/0       24:42        7:58       24:48
133   Maddi Wilson           F  1-19        7/0       24:44        7:59       24:51
134   Luke Westbrook         M  1-19       17/0       24:44        7:59       24:59
135   Connie Olson           F 30-39        6/0       24:44        7:59       24:48
136   Jo Dee Westbrook       F 40-49        5/0       24:44        7:59       24:59
137   Sherrell Spoelma       F 20-29        6/0       24:46        7:59       24:49
138   Scott Palmer           M 50-59       15/0       24:51        8:01       25:00
139   Valerie Loukonen       F 30-39        7/0       24:54        8:02       25:14
140   Cindy Sutton           F 50-59        2/0       24:55        8:02       25:01
141   Tom Hlushak            M 50-59       16/0       24:57        8:03       25:03
142   Jennifer Cecil         F 50-59        3/0       25:02        8:05       25:07
143   Joel Stradtner Sr.     M 50-59       17/0       25:05        8:05       25:12
144   Richard Cortez         M 30-39       25/0       25:06        8:06       25:08
145   Travis Garcia          M 20-29       20/0       25:07        8:06       25:17
146   Anna Ashcraft          F 20-29        7/0       25:08        8:06       25:12
147   Richard Davis          M 50-59       18/0       25:10        8:07       25:21
148   Bobby Joiner           M 40-49       18/0       25:15        8:09       25:18
149   Bobby Hoffman          M 20-29       21/0       25:16        8:09       25:24
150   Chelsea Glanzer        F  1-19        8/0       25:17        8:09       25:20
151   Amanda Hadley          F 20-29        8/0       25:17        8:09       25:25
152   Jason Anderson         M 30-39       26/0       25:17        8:09       25:33
153   Robert Laurie          M 30-39       27/0       25:27        8:13       25:45
154   Ellen Rickert          F 50-59        4/0       25:29        8:13       25:35
155   Colan Scheidenhelm     M 30-39       28/0       25:30        8:14       25:47
156   Tony Gorkowski         M 50-59       19/0       25:32        8:14       25:36
157   Jordan Greybar         M  1-19       18/0       25:35        8:15       25:53
158   Tracie Hardman         F  0- 0        1/0       25:35        8:15       25:43
159   Vicki Scharp           F 50-59        5/0       25:37        8:16       25:48
160   Brian Patefield        M 40-49       19/0       25:42        8:17       25:47
161   Wendy Jerman           F 40-49        6/0       25:44        8:18       25:51
162   Susan Ball             F 40-49        7/0       25:48        8:19       25:51
163   Glenn Tilton           M 40-49       20/0       25:56        8:22       26:04
164   Andrew Amend           M 30-39       29/0       26:00        8:23       26:18
165   Scott Johnson          M 30-39       30/0       26:00        8:23       26:18
166   Cody Rossi             M 20-29       22/0       26:02        8:24       26:37
167   Rachel Hills           F 20-29        9/0       26:03        8:24       26:09
168   Jacque McCaw           F 20-29       10/0       26:10        8:26       26:36
169   Jeff Ruzas             M 30-39       31/0       26:12        8:27       26:43
170   Beth Welsh             F 30-39        8/0       26:13        8:27       26:26
171   Max Peters             M 60-69        7/0       26:13        8:27       26:16
172   Josh Welsh             M 30-39       32/0       26:13        8:27       26:26
173   Gary Hurd              M 60-69        8/0       26:18        8:29       26:22
174   Tamara Pickman         F 20-29       11/0       26:23        8:31       26:33
175   Mark Boelman           M 30-39       33/0       26:24        8:31       26:36
176   Corlet Boelman         F 30-39        9/0       26:29        8:33       26:41
177   Steve Ernst            M 40-49       21/0       26:30        8:33       26:42
178   Adrienne Smela         F 30-39       10/0       26:32        8:34       26:42
179   Cathy Fraser           F 50-59        6/0       26:34        8:34       26:41
180   Dawn Miller            F 40-49        8/0       26:35        8:35       26:48
181   Joanne Harms           F 60-69        1/0       26:35        8:35       26:44
182   Tai Mayes              F 20-29       12/0       26:36        8:35       26:55
183   Debbie Caey            F 50-59        7/0       26:36        8:35       26:42
184   Chris Mayes            F 50-59        8/0       26:36        8:35       26:55
185   Tim Patz               M 40-49       22/0       26:36        8:35       26:51
186   Melissa Graham         F 20-29       13/0       26:37        8:35       27:12
187   Christina Denton       F 30-39       11/0       26:37        8:35       26:50
188   Donna Urban            F 50-59        9/0       26:39        8:36       26:46
189   Mary Tompkin           F 40-49        9/0       26:43        8:37       27:16
190   Tom Magenis            M 20-29       23/0       26:43        8:37       27:48
191   David Lutter           M 50-59       20/0       26:52        8:40       26:59
192   Sarah Smith            F 40-49       10/0       26:56        8:41       27:06
193   Kelli Wagner           F  0- 0        2/0       26:56        8:41       27:06
194   Jessica Logsdon        F 20-29       14/0       26:57        8:42       27:02
195   Dillon Anderson        M  1-19       19/0       27:04        8:44       27:14
196   Taunya Wilson          F 60-69        2/0       27:05        8:44       27:09
197   Roger Powell           M 50-59       21/0       27:05        8:44       27:21
198   Braxton Murray         M 20-29       24/0       27:14        8:47       29:13
199   Julie Williford        F 20-29       15/0       27:14        8:47       27:34
200   Patti Osumi-Davis      F 50-59       10/0       27:15        8:47       27:26
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201   Erik Jensen            M 50-59       22/0       27:15        8:47       27:25
202   Richard Englebert      M 40-49       23/0       27:17        8:48       27:28
203   Jordan Kremer          M  1-19       20/0       27:18        8:48       27:42
204   Bj Candella            M 30-39       34/0       27:20        8:49       27:35
205   Erik Hegstad           M 20-29       25/0       27:22        8:50       27:41
206   Mary McElvain          F 50-59       11/0       27:25        8:51       27:33
207   P. Brett Kurowski      M 30-39       35/0       27:27        8:51       27:53
208   Thomas O'Connor        M 30-39       36/0       27:27        8:51       27:40
209   Uriah Matheson         M 30-39       37/0       27:33        8:53       27:37
210   Jeff Vanhook           M 40-49       24/0       27:34        8:54       27:50
211   Shannon Jackson        F 30-39       12/0       27:37        8:55       27:51
212   Travis Devine          M 20-29       26/0       27:40        8:55       29:37
213   Nancy Schuessler       F 40-49       11/0       27:46        8:57       28:35
214   Daniel Gross           M 20-29       27/0       27:46        8:57       27:58
215   Soozy Fredrickson      F 40-49       12/0       27:48        8:58       28:21
216   Tanya Hemberger        F 30-39       13/0       27:51        8:59       28:16
217   Katherine Palmer       F 20-29       16/0       27:52        8:59       28:08
218   Leah Holle             F  1-19        9/0       27:53        9:00       28:09
219   Allie Murray           F  1-19       10/0       27:55        9:00       27:58
220   William Riley Keeler   F  1-19       11/0       27:55        9:00       27:58
221   Jordana Coppola        F 40-49       13/0       27:56        9:01       28:03
222   Jacqueline Cornish     F 20-29       17/0       28:00        9:02       28:01
223   Scott Ness             M 30-39       38/0       28:00        9:02       28:34
224   Molika Keeler          F  1-19       12/0       28:01        9:02       28:05
225   Easth Lindsay          F 30-39       14/0       28:01        9:02       30:18
226   Justin Hagge           M 20-29       28/0       28:02        9:03       28:30
227   Davene Cervantes       F 40-49       14/0       28:03        9:03       28:30
228   Mindy Griggs           F 40-49       15/0       28:05        9:04       28:12
229   Jon Yeaman             M 20-29       29/0       28:06        9:04       28:26
230   Jim Ferguson           M 70-99        1/0       28:07        9:04       28:13
231   Linda Gibson           F 50-59       12/0       28:11        9:05       28:30
232   Ryan Pinkstaff         M 20-29       30/0       28:11        9:05       28:35
233   Zachary Zeilik         M 20-29       31/0       28:12        9:06       28:29
234   Cherie Circenis        F 40-49       16/0       28:12        9:06       28:25
235   Jim Quan               M 50-59       23/0       28:14        9:06       29:04
236   Gregg Turnbull         M 30-39       39/0       28:15        9:07       28:38
237   David Marcus           M 30-39       40/0       28:18        9:08       28:26
238   Katie Runko            F 20-29       18/0       28:20        9:08       28:55
239   Courtney Boudreau      F 20-29       19/0       28:24        9:10       28:39
240   Amanda Pulley          F 20-29       20/0       28:24        9:10       28:40
241   Mark Foote             M 50-59       24/0       28:25        9:10       28:36
242   Fred Ohrn              M 60-69        9/0       28:27        9:11       28:37
243   Tristan Beilman        M  1-19       21/0       28:28        9:11       29:07
244   Anna Von Dreele        F 40-49       17/0       28:29        9:11       28:41
245   Roger Tharp            M 50-59       25/0       28:31        9:12       28:34
246   Stefanie Taylor        F 20-29       21/0       28:37        9:14       28:49
247   Richard Cortez Jr.     M  1-19       22/0       28:38        9:14       28:42
248   Rebecca Logan          F 30-39       15/0       28:40        9:15       28:47
249   Rose Grainda           F 40-49       18/0       28:42        9:15       28:59
250   Jeff Harwood           M 30-39       41/0       28:45        9:16       29:12
251   Rebekah Hills          F  1-19       13/0       28:46        9:17       28:52
252   Felicia Knee           F 50-59       13/0       28:48        9:17       28:50
253   Scott Coleman          M  1-19       23/0       28:50        9:18       29:10
254   Lauren Karstaedt       F 20-29       22/0       28:56        9:20       29:42
255   Lawson Hayman          M  1-19       24/0       28:56        9:20       28:59
256   Samantha Halloway      F 30-39       16/0       28:56        9:20       29:42
257   Anne Simon             F 40-49       19/0       29:01        9:22       29:24
258   Lindsay Harris         F 20-29       23/0       29:03        9:22       29:16
259   Kristi Housley         F 30-39       17/0       29:05        9:23       29:30
260   Pam Thorfinson         F 40-49       20/0       29:05        9:23       29:29
261   Geoffrey Bell          M 50-59       26/0       29:07        9:24       29:15
262   Ryan Cheatham          M 20-29       32/0       29:08        9:24       29:25
263   Levi Loukonen          M 30-39       42/0       29:09        9:24       29:30
264   Russ Confer            M 60-69       10/0       29:12        9:25       29:39
265   Jose Cabrera           M 30-39       43/0       29:14        9:26       29:53
266   Michelle Hansen        F 30-39       18/0       29:14        9:26       29:22
267   Becky Cartwright       F 40-49       21/0       29:14        9:26       29:21
268   Sean Hydinger          M 20-29       33/0       29:15        9:26       29:18
269   Chris Locke            M 30-39       44/0       29:16        9:26       29:29
270   Jake Sorensen          M 20-29       34/0       29:16        9:26       29:39
271   Kara Yeaman            F 20-29       24/0       29:18        9:27       29:37
272   Geraldine Noel         F 50-59       14/0       29:22        9:28       29:33
273   David Umland           M 50-59       27/0       29:23        9:29       29:45
274   Jacqueline Sansone     F 30-39       19/0       29:23        9:29       29:39
275   Nicole Fiffe           F 20-29       25/0       29:24        9:29       29:42
276   Michele Capps          F 40-49       22/0       29:24        9:29       29:26
277   Dara Davis             F 30-39       20/0       29:25        9:29       29:29
278   Christy Gallegos       F 30-39       21/0       29:26        9:30       29:28
279   Wanda O'Donnell        F 40-49       23/0       29:28        9:30       29:33
280   Patrick O'Donnell      M 40-49       25/0       29:29        9:31       29:33
281   Andrew Feist           M  1-19       25/0       29:29        9:31       29:41
282   Paige Gilles           F 20-29       26/0       29:30        9:31       29:43
283   Shilene Norris         F 20-29       27/0       29:30        9:31       29:43
284   Doug Feist             M 40-49       26/0       29:30        9:31       29:42
285   Bryant Miller          M 50-59       28/0       29:31        9:31       29:46
286   Bailey Kraljic         M  1-19       26/0       29:35        9:33       29:47
287   John Kraljic           M 40-49       27/0       29:39        9:34       29:51
288   Aaron Rogge            M 40-49       28/0       29:40        9:34       30:13
289   Dave Gorney            M 40-49       29/0       29:43        9:35       29:53
290   Shawn Kendrot          M 30-39       45/0       29:48        9:37       30:26
291   Tim Christopherson     M 60-69       11/0       29:51        9:38       29:55
292   Zoe Keeler             F  1-19       14/0       29:52        9:38       29:55
293   Cara Rogge             F  1-19       15/0       29:53        9:38       30:27
294   Stephen Fifer          M 50-59       29/0       29:53        9:38       30:08
295   Kathleen Geraghty      F 50-59       15/0       29:54        9:39       30:14
296   Deni Trujillo          F 30-39       22/0       29:56        9:39       31:01
297   Pat McFall             M 50-59       30/0       29:59        9:40       30:10
298   Rebekah Circenis       F  1-19       16/0       30:02        9:41       30:15
299   Sara Quale             F 40-49       24/0       30:02        9:41       30:40
300   Livy Scott             F  1-19       17/0       30:03        9:42       30:30
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301   Gina Scott             F 40-49       25/0       30:04        9:42       30:30
302   Ashley Johnson         F 30-39       23/0       30:06        9:43       30:31
303   Stephen Lake           M 70-99        2/0       30:07        9:43       30:12
304   Katie Anderson         F 20-29       28/0       30:07        9:43       30:24
305   Stacie Meek            F 30-39       24/0       30:13        9:45       30:40
306   Jon Yunt               M 30-39       46/0       30:13        9:45       30:17
307   Matthew Meredith       M 40-49       30/0       30:14        9:45       30:23
308   Stephanie Jensen       F 30-39       25/0       30:17        9:46       30:33
309   Ali Bellinghausen      F 20-29       29/0       30:17        9:46       30:30
310   Terri Bellinghausen    F 40-49       26/0       30:18        9:46       30:30
311   Joshua Fowler          M 30-39       47/0       30:20        9:47       30:25
312   Natalie Fowler         F 30-39       26/0       30:20        9:47       30:25
313   Elizabeth Garcia       F 30-39       27/0       30:20        9:47       30:46
314   Melissa Steinke        F 30-39       28/0       30:21        9:47       30:43
315   Rod MacMaster          M 40-49       31/0       30:26        9:49       30:41
316   Jessica Gordon         F 20-29       30/0       30:26        9:49       30:32
317   Maria Dellota          F 40-49       27/0       30:27        9:49       30:40
318   Sue Megenis            F 50-59       16/0       30:28        9:50       30:32
319   Thresa Etgen           F 50-59       17/0       30:28        9:50       30:50
320   Connie Cecil           F 50-59       18/0       30:29        9:50       30:51
321   Don Mallory            M 30-39       48/0       30:29        9:50       32:47
322   Janice Marchman        F 30-39       29/0       30:30        9:50       32:47
323   Amanda Hand            F 30-39       30/0       30:31        9:51       30:49
324   Chuck Martin           M 30-39       49/0       30:31        9:51       30:55
325   Robin Frahm            F 50-59       19/0       30:36        9:52       32:37
326   Lennea Zink            F 30-39       31/0       30:36        9:52       30:46
327   Kristen Sutton         F 20-29       31/0       30:38        9:53       30:44
328   Luke Covais            M 30-39       50/0       30:41        9:54       30:50
329   Samantha Plattner      F  1-19       18/0       30:45        9:55       31:03
330   Amy Reed               F 30-39       32/0       30:46        9:55       30:49
331   Jacquie Holtz          F 20-29       32/0       30:46        9:55       30:56
332   Robert Statton         M 30-39       51/0       30:46        9:55       32:01
333   Troy Reed              M 30-39       52/0       30:46        9:55       30:49
334   Meghan Statton         F 20-29       33/0       30:47        9:56       32:01
335   Noelle Mantas          F 30-39       33/0       30:47        9:56       32:01
336   Joseph Rodriguez       M 20-29       35/0       30:47        9:56       30:49
337   Jenny Beilman          F 30-39       34/0       30:50        9:57       31:28
338   Jenny Coe              F 20-29       34/0       30:51        9:57       31:56
339   Kim Joiner             F 40-49       28/0       30:51        9:57       31:09
340   Dennis Kenney          M 50-59       31/0       30:54        9:58       30:58
341   Mark Garrison          M 40-49       32/0       30:54        9:58       31:18
342   Maggie Gross           F 40-49       29/0       30:56        9:59       31:08
343   Emily Graves           F 20-29       35/0       30:56        9:59       31:09
344   Briana Sturek          F 20-29       36/0       30:58        9:59       31:02
345   Sarah Bean             F  1-19       19/0       30:58        9:59       31:03
346   Kevin Steinke          M 30-39       53/0       30:58        9:59       31:20
347   Geoff Call             M  1-19       27/0       30:59       10:00       31:04
348   Cailey Buchanan        F  1-19       20/0       31:02       10:01       31:06
349   Dan Schlie             M 50-59       32/0       31:03       10:01       31:07
350   Jennifer Meyer         F 30-39       35/0       31:04       10:01       31:30
351   Wendy Abbott           F 40-49       30/0       31:04       10:01       31:22
352   Robert Salazar         M 40-49       33/0       31:05       10:02       31:31
353   Carlie Enderle         F 20-29       37/0       31:06       10:02       31:33
354   Nathan Enderle         M 20-29       36/0       31:06       10:02       31:34
355   Tom Hoffman            M 20-29       37/0       31:06       10:02       31:15
356   Ryan Seidl             M 30-39       54/0       31:14       10:05       31:33
357   Jade Bonis             F 20-29       38/0       31:15       10:05       31:33
358   Nikki Knafelc          F 30-39       36/0       31:19       10:06       31:45
359   Traci Gile             F 40-49       31/0       31:19       10:06       31:35
360   Alka Tripathy          F 20-29       39/0       31:19       10:06       31:26
361   Ashley Graves          F 20-29       40/0       31:23       10:07       31:36
362   Katie Olsen            F 30-39       37/0       31:25       10:08       31:40
363   Lori Hollos            F 30-39       38/0       31:25       10:08       31:40
364   Jackson Bohm           M  1-19       28/0       31:26       10:08       31:48
365   Esther Hollema         F 30-39       39/0       31:26       10:08       31:38
366   Jordan Falsetto        F  1-19       21/0       31:28       10:09       34:38
367   Robyn Steele           F 40-49       32/0       31:28       10:09       32:02
368   Tim Knopp              M 30-39       55/0       31:31       10:10       31:56
369   Alyssa Bermeto         F 20-29       41/0       31:31       10:10       31:42
370   Sonya Vigil            F 20-29       42/0       31:31       10:10       31:42
371   Jen Knopp              F 20-29       43/0       31:33       10:11       31:59
372   Alex Kremer            M  1-19       29/0       31:34       10:11       31:57
373   Robert Christensen     M 50-59       33/0       31:39       10:13       31:54
374   Lisa Falsetto          F 40-49       33/0       31:41       10:13       34:51
375   Melanne Mondragon      F 30-39       40/0       31:42       10:14       34:51
376   Samantha Sheets        F  1-19       22/0       31:42       10:14       31:56
377   Shannon Price          F 30-39       41/0       31:42       10:14       32:12
378   Lexy Donnelly          F 30-39       42/0       31:43       10:14       32:12
379   Tracey Morse           F 30-39       43/0       31:48       10:15       32:05
380   Brian Hornsby          M 40-49       34/0       31:48       10:15       32:05
381   Beldon Hyde            M 70-99        3/0       31:49       10:16       31:55
382   Kelly Shane            F 40-49       34/0       31:53       10:17       32:06
383   Charolette Cotier      F 40-49       35/0       31:54       10:17       32:22
384   Stephanie Miller       F 20-29       44/0       31:54       10:17       32:13
385   Lucas Moore            M  1-19       30/0       31:58       10:19       31:59
386   Lindy McDaniel         F 20-29       45/0       31:58       10:19       32:17
387   Peter Larson           M 30-39       56/0       32:00       10:19       32:17
388   Stephanie Farrell      F 30-39       44/0       32:00       10:19       32:17
389   Matt Notter            M 20-29       38/0       32:01       10:20       33:15
390   Bill Cairo             M 50-59       34/0       32:04       10:21       32:30
391   Carson Miller          M  1-19       31/0       32:05       10:21       32:20
392   Mimi MacMaster         F 40-49       36/0       32:08       10:22       32:22
393   Sam Sherstad           M 60-69       12/0       32:08       10:22       32:17
394   Lou Price              M 60-69       13/0       32:08       10:22       32:32
395   Amy Parks              F 20-29       46/0       32:08       10:22       32:26
396   Chasity Dykstra        F 30-39       45/0       32:11       10:23       32:19
397   Kelsie Greybar         F  1-19       23/0       32:11       10:23       32:31
398   Heather Sullivan       F 30-39       46/0       32:18       10:25       32:46
399   Alex Englebert         M  1-19       32/0       32:19       10:25       32:30
400   Vance Hansen           M 30-39       57/0       32:21       10:26       32:28
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401   Jody Keith-Leishman    F 40-49       37/0       32:21       10:26       32:48
402   Amber Brink            F 20-29       47/0       32:23       10:27       32:42
403   Jan Schlotzhauer       F 60-69        3/0       32:24       10:27       32:31
404   Dave Busch             M 50-59       35/0       32:25       10:27       32:55
405   Charles Depriest       M 40-49       35/0       32:27       10:28       32:33
406   Jennifer Atchison      F 30-39       47/0       32:30       10:29       32:43
407   Karen Burke            F 40-49       38/0       32:30       10:29       32:49
408   Nicole McDaniel        F 20-29       48/0       32:30       10:29       32:48
409   Eric Reese             M 20-29       39/0       32:31       10:29       32:49
410   Bradley Burke          M 40-49       36/0       32:31       10:29       32:49
411   Alicia Davies          F 20-29       49/0       32:32       10:30       32:51
412   Monica Greybar         F 50-59       20/0       32:33       10:30       32:53
413   Randi Thorfinson       F 20-29       50/0       32:46       10:34       33:10
414   Sandy Hart             F 60-69        4/0       32:46       10:34       32:59
415   Suzanne Pangrac        F 40-49       39/0       32:48       10:35       33:05
416   Tory Beck              F 50-59       21/0       32:53       10:36       33:06
417   Hayley Liddle          F  1-19       24/0       32:53       10:36       33:26
418   Cathi Lewis            F 40-49       40/0       32:54       10:37       33:14
419   Amanda Steele          F 20-29       51/0       32:54       10:37       33:27
420   Michon Hallady         F 40-49       41/0       32:57       10:38       33:17
421   Shelby Olson           F  1-19       25/0       33:00       10:39       33:04
422   Steve Studt            M 50-59       36/0       33:07       10:41       33:24
423   Lydia McCabe           F 50-59       22/0       33:10       10:42       33:30
424   Sharon Moore           F 40-49       42/0       33:10       10:42       33:19
425   Brittni Bartnes        F  1-19       26/0       33:12       10:43       33:33
426   Elisa Parker           F 30-39       48/0       33:13       10:43       33:26
427   Taylor Naujokas        F  1-19       27/0       33:20       10:45       33:44
428   Julie Boxley           F 40-49       43/0       33:21       10:45       33:42
429   Kyra Knapp             F 40-49       44/0       33:22       10:46       33:35
430   Jackie Swaro           F 30-39       49/0       33:22       10:46       33:34
431   Suzi Dack              F 40-49       45/0       33:24       10:46       33:36
432   Holly Rhoads           F  1-19       28/0       33:25       10:47       34:04
433   Josh Kliewer           M 30-39       58/0       33:33       10:49       34:25
434   Brooke Pickrel         F  1-19       29/0       33:35       10:50       33:43
435   Angie Pickrel          F 40-49       46/0       33:36       10:50       33:43
436   Hanna Allsup           F  1-19       30/0       33:47       10:54       34:16
437   Samantha Arthur        F  1-19       31/0       33:53       10:56       34:02
438   Bradley Mayhew         M 20-29       40/0       33:58       10:57       34:22
439   Jennifer Mayhew        F 20-29       52/0       33:58       10:57       34:22
440   Naomi Hydinger         F 20-29       53/0       34:01       10:58       34:04
441   Mary Lewis             F 50-59       23/0       34:03       10:59       34:03
442   Tristan Kitchen        M  1-19       33/0       34:08       11:01       34:34
443   Tom Kitchen            M 40-49       37/0       34:08       11:01       34:34
444   Celine Garrison        F 40-49       47/0       34:10       11:01       34:34
445   Jason James            M 20-29       41/0       34:11       11:02       34:34
446   Jesus Meraz            M 40-49       38/0       34:11       11:02       34:50
447   Cassi Vojita           F 20-29       54/0       34:14       11:03       34:20
448   Jeremy Rehnberg        M 30-39       59/0       34:14       11:03       35:51
449   Jamie Steele           M 50-59       37/0       34:15       11:03       34:49
450   Jen Rehnberg           F 30-39       50/0       34:16       11:03       35:51
451   Brian McNealy          M 30-39       60/0       34:18       11:04       35:31
452   Marilu Deleon          F 40-49       48/0       34:18       11:04       34:27
453   Teagan Avis            F 20-29       55/0       34:20       11:05       34:38
454   Kelly Gorney           F 40-49       49/0       34:21       11:05       34:31
455   Stacey Pretz           F 20-29       56/0       34:21       11:05       35:30
456   Krista Greenlee        F 30-39       51/0       34:22       11:05       34:30
457   Cj Groen               M 40-49       39/0       34:25       11:06       35:32
458   Brent Bright           M 20-29       42/0       34:27       11:07       34:47
459   Rachael Stogsdill      F 30-39       52/0       34:33       11:09       34:56
460   Michael Knee           M 60-69       14/0       34:34       11:09       34:37
461   Penny Fittipaldi       F 40-49       50/0       34:34       11:09       34:48
462   Steven Fiegel          M 20-29       43/0       34:40       11:11       35:11
463   Nicky Ferrara          F 40-49       51/0       34:41       11:11       34:48
464   Ann Baker              F 20-29       57/0       34:42       11:12       36:11
465   Paul Harding           M 50-59       38/0       34:43       11:12       36:44
466   James Foster           M 70-99        4/0       34:44       11:12       34:59
467   Susan Harding          F 50-59       24/0       34:44       11:12       36:44
468   Heather Aills          F 30-39       53/0       34:51       11:15       34:56
469   Lindsey Harris         F 20-29       58/0       34:53       11:15       35:16
470   Justin Perez           M 20-29       44/0       34:59       11:17       36:24
471   Aimey Steele           F 20-29       59/0       35:04       11:19       36:32
472   Hayley Meyer           F 30-39       54/0       35:05       11:19       35:28
473   Tracie Fiegel          M 50-59       39/0       35:07       11:20       35:11
474   Joni Parsons           F 50-59       25/0       35:08       11:20       35:38
475   Conor Hallagen         M  1-19       34/0       35:09       11:20       35:14
476   Cody Bays              M 20-29       45/0       35:10       11:21       35:42
477   Robert Leigh           M 40-49       40/0       35:11       11:21       35:33
478   Kacie Atchison         F  1-19       32/0       35:12       11:21       35:24
479   Mckenzie Neubert       F  1-19       33/0       35:12       11:21       35:20
480   Anna Eberhart          F 20-29       60/0       35:12       11:21       35:18
481   Jocelyn McLain         F  1-19       34/0       35:16       11:23       35:37
482   Katie Leigh            F  1-19       35/0       35:16       11:23       35:37
483   Tom Hallagan           M 50-59       40/0       35:19       11:24       35:25
484   Julie Strovas          F 50-59       26/0       35:21       11:24       35:37
485   Carrie Bacon           F 20-29       61/0       35:21       11:24       35:53
486   Ashlea Boerger         F 20-29       62/0       35:22       11:25       35:43
487   Stephanie Fiegel       F 20-29       63/0       35:22       11:25       35:53
488   Deanna Rhoads          F 20-29       64/0       35:30       11:27       36:09
489   Erik Haire             M 30-39       61/0       35:31       11:27       35:42
490   Stacy Overman          F 30-39       55/0       35:32       11:28       35:43
491   Matthew Bacon          M 20-29       46/0       35:37       11:29       36:08
492   Damon Myers            M 30-39       62/0       35:42       11:31       36:00
493   Nick Galluzzo          M 20-29       47/0       35:46       11:32       35:57
494   Nicole Shoptaugh       F 20-29       65/0       35:47       11:33       35:57
495   Lonny Nickless         M 30-39       63/0       35:50       11:34       36:12
496   Megan De Leo           F 20-29       66/0       35:51       11:34       36:26
497   Summer Hagge           F 20-29       67/0       35:56       11:35       36:24
498   Kristen Riehl          F 30-39       56/0       35:56       11:35       36:10
499   Jessica Malagon        F 20-29       68/0       35:57       11:36       36:23
500   Ashley Sewell          F 20-29       69/0       35:58       11:36       36:07
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501   Megan Danielson        F  1-19       36/0       35:58       11:36       36:16
502   Emily McAllister       F  1-19       37/0       35:58       11:36       36:16
503   Ronda Schwab           F 30-39       57/0       35:59       11:36       36:08
504   Brittney Stephen       F  1-19       38/0       35:59       11:36       37:15
505   Dot Thompson           F 50-59       27/0       36:00       11:37       36:42
506   Tanae Peninger         F 30-39       58/0       36:17       11:42       36:33
507   James Garner           M 40-49       41/0       36:21       11:44       36:38
508   Anneliese Metzger      F  1-19       39/0       36:27       11:45       37:18
509   Mary Hesse             F 20-29       70/0       36:28       11:46       37:07
510   Dawna Gabaldon         F 30-39       59/0       36:32       11:47       36:51
511   Nicole Jewell          F 30-39       60/0       36:32       11:47       37:08
512   Morgan Jewell          F  1-19       40/0       36:33       11:47       37:08
513   Debbie Doyel           F 50-59       28/0       36:35       11:48       36:43
514   Sabre Middlekauff      F 40-49       52/0       36:35       11:48       37:40
515   Julie Owen             F 30-39       61/0       36:36       11:48       37:10
516   Richard Owen           M 30-39       64/0       36:36       11:48       37:11
517   Stefanie Hutchins      F 20-29       71/0       36:39       11:49       36:58
518   Lisa Baete             F 30-39       62/0       36:46       11:52       36:57
519   Cody Churchill         M 30-39       65/0       36:46       11:52       37:23
520   Dan Surisni            M  0- 0        4/0       36:51       11:53       37:15
521   Debbie Lawrence        F 40-49       53/0       36:55       11:55       37:17
522   Todd Bittner           M 50-59       41/0       37:07       11:58       37:10
523   Andrea Belair          F 20-29       72/0       37:09       11:59       37:14
524   Troy Norgren           M 30-39       66/0       37:11       12:00       37:32
525   Molly Sudbeck          F 20-29       73/0       37:11       12:00       37:32
526   Gregg Channell         M 60-69       15/0       37:12       12:00       37:29
527   Mykelle Tieman         F 20-29       74/0       37:15       12:01       37:44
528   Tom Fava               M 30-39       67/0       37:23       12:04       37:45
529   Jack Doyel             M 60-69       16/0       37:31       12:06       37:39
530   Crystal Engel          F 30-39       63/0       37:32       12:06       38:00
531   Kristi Cable           F 30-39       64/0       37:32       12:06       38:00
532   Janie Appleton         F 50-59       29/0       37:34       12:07       37:42
533   Katrina Kloberdanz     F 30-39       65/0       37:48       12:12       38:24
534   Maddie Miller          F  0- 0        3/0       37:59       12:15       38:51
535   Annie Studer           F  1-19       41/0       38:00       12:15       38:51
536   Lisa Mullenax          F 40-49       54/0       38:06       12:17       38:19
537   Chloe Vair             F  1-19       42/0       38:08       12:18       38:31
538   Holden Wierema         M  1-19       35/0       38:08       12:18       38:29
539   Jennifer Kersten       F 30-39       66/0       38:09       12:18       38:30
540   Brenna Boss            F  1-19       43/0       38:09       12:18       38:31
541   L.w. Graves            M 60-69       17/0       38:11       12:19       38:23
542   Marie Dewolf           F 50-59       30/0       38:13       12:20       38:37
543   Mary Edwards           F 60-69        5/0       38:16       12:21       38:30
544   Bill Tschida           M 50-59       42/0       38:17       12:21       38:47
545   Martin Tschida         M 20-29       48/0       38:18       12:21       38:47
546   Karen Dixon            F 50-59       31/0       38:24       12:23       39:07
547   Joanie Skogen          F 50-59       32/0       38:27       12:24       38:51
548   Lynn Duncan            F 50-59       33/0       38:34       12:26       39:02
549   Ashley Hieber          F 20-29       75/0       38:39       12:28       39:20
550   Luke Kailburn          F 20-29       76/0       38:40       12:28       39:20
551   Kim Bitner             F 40-49       55/0       38:40       12:28       39:46
552   Andy Lewis             M 30-39       68/0       38:44       12:30       39:49
553   Heidi Lukowski         F 40-49       56/0       38:50       12:32       39:09
554   John Skogen            M 60-69       18/0       38:52       12:32       39:16
555   Quinton Cheatham       M 20-29       49/0       38:54       12:33       39:12
556   Nancy Tracy            F 40-49       57/0       38:59       12:35       39:17
557   Jenell Cheever         F 30-39       67/0       39:00       12:35       39:28
558   Anna Goltz             F 30-39       68/0       39:05       12:36       39:37
559   Mimi Damide            F 30-39       69/0       39:06       12:37       39:38
560   Davetta Delinger       F 50-59       34/0       39:07       12:37       39:57
561   Mary Hamilton          F 50-59       35/0       39:08       12:37       39:57
562   Jamie Sinner           F  0- 0        4/0       39:10       12:38       39:38
563   Amanda Nelson          F 20-29       77/0       39:10       12:38       39:38
564   Rachel Carson          F 20-29       78/0       39:11       12:38       39:39
565   Kathy Busch            F 50-59       36/0       39:13       12:39       39:41
566   Kendra Vair            F 30-39       70/0       39:14       12:39       39:39
567   Hailey Vair            F  1-19       44/0       39:14       12:39       39:39
568   Georgelen Turnbull     F 50-59       37/0       39:15       12:40       39:39
569   Kerin Magens           F  0- 0        5/0       39:16       12:40       39:19
570   Ken Lang               M 60-69       19/0       39:25       12:43       40:16
571   Carey Brenner          F 40-49       58/0       39:38       12:47       39:47
572   Linda Wieseler         F 40-49       59/0       39:44       12:49       39:52
573   Miguel Garcia          M 30-39       69/0       39:53       12:52       41:15
574   Katrina Jasso          F 30-39       71/0       39:55       12:53       40:18
575   Cody Thompson          M  1-19       36/0       39:57       12:53       41:23
576   Weslee Bailey          M 30-39       70/0       40:04       12:55       40:07
577   Scott Komula           M 30-39       71/0       40:07       12:56       40:34
578   Cathy Dahlgren         F 50-59       38/0       40:20       13:01       40:29
579   Ashtin Williamson      F 20-29       79/0       40:20       13:01       40:51
580   Erin Garcia            F 30-39       72/0       40:20       13:01       41:42
581   Kelly Brink            F 30-39       73/0       40:21       13:01       40:39
582   Aaron Anderson         M 20-29       50/0       40:28       13:03       41:26
583   Diane Jensen           F 40-49       60/0       40:39       13:07       41:47
584   Jared Graybeal         M 30-39       72/0       40:43       13:08       41:41
585   Stefanie Graybeal      F 20-29       80/0       40:44       13:08       41:41
586   Wendy Thompson         F 30-39       74/0       40:51       13:11       42:18
587   Taryn Thompson         F  1-19       45/0       40:51       13:11       42:18
588   Lisa Rickman           F 30-39       75/0       41:00       13:14       41:46
589   Larrie Dewolf          M 60-69       20/0       41:05       13:15       41:30
590   Angie Pardue           F 30-39       76/0       41:06       13:15       41:10
591   Cody Calhoun           M  1-19       37/0       41:17       13:19       41:37
592   Gabe Testerman         M 20-29       51/0       41:19       13:20       41:38
593   Allison St. John       F 30-39       77/0       41:29       13:23       41:45
594   Deena Pettit           F 30-39       78/0       41:47       13:29       42:45
595   Brenna Strait          F 30-39       79/0       41:47       13:29       42:03
596   Enola Muhler           F 30-39       80/0       41:54       13:31       42:16
597   Marlee Carney          F 20-29       81/0       41:56       13:32       42:23
598   Rhonda Cronan          F 50-59       39/0       42:04       13:34       43:12
599   Aubrey Valdez          F 20-29       82/0       42:04       13:34       43:12
600   Cindy Glanzer          F 50-59       40/0       42:04       13:34       42:20
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601   Sylvia Tilton          F 40-49       61/0       42:05       13:35       42:14
602   Jameson Greene         M  1-19       38/0       42:07       13:35       42:55
603   Hannah McMillan        F 20-29       83/0       42:09       13:36       42:36
604   Steph Chapple          F 30-39       81/0       42:17       13:38       42:51
605   Monica Marquez         F 30-39       82/0       42:18       13:39       42:51
606   Jill Doty              F 50-59       41/0       42:18       13:39       43:26
607   Emily Cooper           F 30-39       83/0       42:19       13:39       42:46
608   Lukas Arthur           M  1-19       39/0       42:21       13:40       42:21
609   Jo Jewell              M 60-69       21/0       42:23       13:40       43:02
610   Kevin Otte             M 20-29       52/0       42:27       13:42       42:29
611   Annie Coe              F 50-59       42/0       42:28       13:42       43:38
612   Desiree' Riddell       F 30-39       84/0       42:39       13:45       42:53
613   Jennifer Baxter        F 30-39       85/0       42:40       13:46       42:55
614   Armida Estrada         F 40-49       62/0       42:49       13:49       44:27
615   Lucinda Black          F 50-59       43/0       42:56       13:51       43:26
616   Steve Spencer          M 60-69       22/0       42:56       13:51       43:26
617   Ann Juhl               F  0- 0        6/0       43:04       13:54       43:17
618   Jaimee Kenna           F 30-39       86/0       43:17       13:58       46:21
619   Cheryl McDonald-Pugh   F 60-69        6/0       43:53       14:09       44:27
620   Heidi Morgan           F 40-49       63/0       44:25       14:20       45:53
621   Caitlyn Collins        F 20-29       84/0       44:36       14:23       44:59
622   Kay Wilson             F 60-69        7/0       44:55       14:29       45:44
623   Jennifer Slupe         F 40-49       64/0       45:29       14:40       45:45
624   Meredith Herring-Ford  F 30-39       87/0       45:29       14:40       46:19
625   Allyson Herring        F  1-19       46/0       45:30       14:41       46:19
626   Eldon Haines           M 60-69       23/0       45:35       14:42       46:11
627   Nancy Baker            F 40-49       65/0       45:53       14:48       46:50
628   Brad Boesiger          M 30-39       73/0       46:12       14:54       47:15
629   Lynn Peterson          F 30-39       88/0       46:12       14:54       47:15
630   William Wickersham     M 40-49       42/0       46:49       15:06       46:56
631   Megan Goodman-Arndt    F 30-39       89/0       47:01       15:10       47:27
632   Mckayla Stephen        F  1-19       47/0       47:31       15:20       48:47
633   Libbby Bartley         F 30-39       90/0       47:36       15:21       48:49
634   Trevor Orr             M 20-29       53/0       47:56       15:28       48:53
635   Brianna Orr            F 20-29       85/0       47:57       15:28       48:53
636   Bruce Tracy            M 50-59       43/0       47:57       15:28       48:19
637   Christine Cazier       F 50-59       44/0       48:08       15:32       48:38
638   Mary Lorenzen          F 50-59       45/0       48:08       15:32       48:38
639   David Schwab           M 40-49       43/0       48:11       15:33       49:11
640   Veronica Rogge         F 40-49       66/0       48:47       15:44       50:25
641   Casey Bellinghausen    F 20-29       86/0       48:54       15:46       49:51
642   Amanda Gowan           F 20-29       87/0       49:17       15:54       49:37
643   Jenna Smith            F 20-29       88/0       49:19       15:55       50:39
644   Kris Bozzer            F 40-49       67/0       49:38       16:01       50:27
645   Pete Schdon            M 60-69       24/0       49:40       16:01       50:19
646   Rick McElwaine         M 30-39       74/0       49:48       16:04       50:33
647   Haylea McElwaine       F  1-19       48/0       49:48       16:04       50:33
648   Brandy McElwaine       F 30-39       91/0       49:48       16:04       50:33
649   Brianna Peterson       F 20-29       89/0       50:14       16:12       51:14
650   Shelly Shirk           F 50-59       46/0       50:14       16:12       51:13
651   Molly Westbrook        F  1-19       49/0       50:35       16:19       50:51
652   Mike Westbrook         M 40-49       44/0       50:36       16:19       50:52
653   Kristen Daigre         F 20-29       90/0       50:36       16:19       51:50
654   Elizabeth Parsons      F  1-19       50/0       50:46       16:23       52:10
655   Lauren Newman          F  1-19       51/0       50:55       16:25       52:19
656   Amy Newman             F  1-19       52/0       50:56       16:26       52:19
657   Courtney Newman        F  1-19       53/0       50:56       16:26       52:19
658   Bre McFall             F 20-29       91/0       51:01       16:27       51:45
659   Kevin Insam            M  0- 0        5/0       51:13       16:31       51:57
660   Aaron Stricker         M 20-29       54/0       51:15       16:32       51:58
661   Peter Pryharski Jr.    M  1-19       40/0       51:26       16:35       52:52
662   Erin Hauser-Roe        F 30-39       92/0       51:55       16:45       51:55
663   Nick Roe               M 30-39       75/0       51:55       16:45       51:55
664   Tamara Cox             F 40-49       68/0       51:56       16:45       53:02
665   Allison Westbrook      F  1-19       54/0       52:09       16:49       52:24
666   Tim Fonseca            M 40-49       45/0       52:33       16:57       53:45
667   Dionne Liggett         F 40-49       69/0       52:35       16:58       53:44
668   Bradley Givens         M 30-39       76/0       52:36       16:58       53:45
669   Melissa Bilbao         F 30-39       93/0       52:37       16:58       53:45
670   Darren Roberrson       M 20-29       55/0       52:47       17:02       53:58
671   Elijah Kraljic         M  1-19       41/0       52:56       17:05       54:11
672   Kris Sexton            F 50-59       47/0       52:58       17:05       54:06
673   Kevin Zimlinghaus      M 40-49       46/0       52:59       17:05       54:06
674   Dianne Russell         F 50-59       48/0       53:17       17:11       54:54
675   Mike Kuhn              M 30-39       77/0       53:17       17:11       54:40
676   Kimberly Kuhn          F 30-39       94/0       53:22       17:13       54:43
677   Taylor Martin          M  1-19       42/0       53:33       17:16       54:29
678   Chris Zickrick         M 30-39       78/0       53:48       17:21       54:46
679   Mike Lewis             M  1-19       43/0       53:52       17:23       54:57
680   Megan Kamrath          F  1-19       55/0       53:52       17:23       54:57
681   Tilly Summer           F  1-19       56/0       54:14       17:30       55:13
682   Bill Marlatt           M 70-99        5/0       54:17       17:31       54:46
683   Joey Bainer            M 20-29       56/0       54:18       17:31       55:31
684   Marcia Goss            F 60-69        8/0       54:25       17:33       55:01
685   Lauren Stradtner       F 20-29       92/0       55:22       17:52       55:22
686   Amanda Grenda          F  0- 0        7/0       55:22       17:52       55:22
687   Mariah Choury          F  0- 0        8/0       56:32       18:14       57:26
688   Deborah Kercher        F  0- 0        9/0       56:33       18:15       57:27
689   Dana Trautman          F 60-69        9/0       56:36       18:15       57:34
690   Jim Abbott             M 40-49       47/0       56:37       18:16       56:55
691   Mike Gillam            M 20-29       57/0       56:38       18:16       57:54
692   Lauren Massa           F 20-29       93/0       57:00       18:23       58:43
693   Steven Dungey          M 40-49       48/0       57:52       18:40       59:34
694   David Frawley          M 20-29       58/0       58:10       18:46       59:23
695   Tehgan Rice            F  1-19       57/0       58:24       18:50       59:18
696   Pat Degrande           M 50-59       44/0       58:26       18:51     1:00:00
697   Shae Rice              F  1-19       58/0       58:27       18:51       59:18
698   Rhaya Espe             F  1-19       59/0       58:31       18:53       59:44
699   Samantha Rasico        F  1-19       60/0       58:31       18:53       59:44
700   Stephanie Lewis        F 30-39       95/0       58:44       18:57       59:50
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701   Shadd Bensen           M  1-19       44/0       58:47       18:58       59:35
702   Elizabeth Hansen       F 40-49       70/0       58:48       18:58     1:00:07
703   Devin Henderson        M 30-39       79/0       58:50       18:59     1:00:29
704   Shelby Studer          M 20-29       59/0       59:36       19:14     1:02:29
705   Todd Studer            M 50-59       45/0       59:37       19:14     1:02:30
706   Kelly Studer           M 50-59       46/0       59:39       19:15     1:02:30
707   Debra Miller           F 50-59       49/0       59:43       19:16     1:01:06
708   Cody Allen Young       M 20-29       60/0     1:00:04       19:23     1:02:38
709   Kacey Young            M 20-29       61/0     1:00:04       19:23     1:02:38
710   Lyman Baete            M 30-39       80/0     1:00:12       19:25     1:00:54
711   Marycarol Patz         F 50-59       50/0     1:00:25       19:29     1:02:05
712   Deb Meyer              F 50-59       51/0     1:00:57       19:40     1:02:22
713   Madeleine Wegmann      F  1-19       61/0     1:01:24       19:48     1:04:10
714   Jill Hoglund           F 50-59       52/0     1:01:38       19:53     1:03:10
715   Jim Juhl               M 50-59       47/0     1:01:59       20:00     1:03:08
716   Maggie Lewis           F  1-19       62/0     1:02:52       20:17     1:04:41
717   Casi Testerman         F 20-29       94/0     1:02:52       20:17     1:04:41
718   Scott Lewis            M 50-59       48/0     1:02:53       20:17     1:04:41
719   Jordan Hansen          F  1-19       63/0     1:03:37       20:31     1:04:55
720   Brooke Vander Wal      F 30-39       96/0     1:04:37       20:51     1:06:52
721   Becky Crocker          F 30-39       97/0     1:04:51       20:55     1:05:25
722   Nicole Swift           F 30-39       98/0     1:05:19       21:04     1:07:01
723   Donna Logan            F 50-59       53/0     1:05:19       21:04     1:07:01
724   Ginny Channell         F 70-99        1/0     1:06:58       21:36     1:07:44
725   Danielle Romero        F  0- 0       10/0     1:09:32       22:26     1:11:29
726   Chris Romero           M 20-29       62/0     1:09:33       22:26     1:11:29
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